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Dimensions in mm
Inches are approximate
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Office Organization
Keyboard Trays

Keyboard tray

Hole for cable

Mouse tray
(Can be fitted LH or RH)Full extension

drawer slides

Spring stop

Mouse holder

200
(7 7/8")

220
(8 3/4")

495
(19 1/2")

3"

280
(11")

530
(21")

572
(22 1/2")

Keyboard Tray with Mouse Tray
Material: Plastic

Color Item No .
black 429 .80 .360

Supplied With
Mounting template
Screws

•	For	occasional	users	or	home	office
•	Mouse	tray,	supplied	with	a	polyurethane	pad,	attaches	on	left	
 or right hand side   
•	Ball	bearing,	full	extension	drawer	slides	with	plastic	stops	to
	 prevent	tray	moving	once	extended
•	Mouse	holder	with	spring	stop	to	store	most	mouse	types
•	Spring	stops	in	tray	keep	most	types	of	keyboards	secure
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